Rack
Space

2U Hi
4U Hi
6U Hi
8U Hi
12U Hi
16U Hi
20U Hi
24U Hi
28U Hi
32U Hi
35U Hi

Max
Height
H

138
219
308
397
634
814
991
1169
1347
1525
1658

Conlraclor Series

WMR
Wall
Rack

Depth

250
250

RACK ENCLOSURE DIMENSIONS

W

WMR-
300
Wall

Depth

300
300
300
300

Con-
tractor
Depth
Depth

453
453
453
453
457
457
457
457
457
457
457

Con-
tractor
600
Depth

596
596
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

250

220
220

Mounting Depth E

300

225
225
225
225

STD
393
393
393
393
393
393
393
393
393
393
393

600
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
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E&OE

Max
Width

543
543
543
543
543
543
543
543
543
543
543
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